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a nonprofit organization Changing Lives Through Jobs

CLEAN TEAM

HISTORIC

CORE

OF DOWNTOWN LOS ANGELES

MONTHLY SUMMARY: MONTH  %CHANGE YTD % CHANGE
FEBRUARY 2023 FEB. from JAN. from YTD 2022
BAGS OF
8,549 16,004
5 TRASH TRASH ’ ’
REMOVAL
v 98  14.7% 184  24.4%
NUMBER OF
BULKYITEM 2,191 4,607
COLLECTION COLLECTED
9.3% 26%
GRAFFITI
REMOVAL REMOVED
2.6% 62%
PRESSURE . .
PRESSURE Consistent Consistent
WASHING 22 8
WASHING HOURS 4 Monthly 44 Monthly

Thank you for your continued partnership!
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TRASH REMOVAL

FEBRUARY 2023 Highlights:
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W 2023 Bag Count  m 2022 Bag Count 2021 Bag Count

This month alone, our clean team removed
more than 196,500 pounds
of trash from our neigborhood.

22% +

Increase in
trash bags
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“ GRAFFITI REMOVAL

FEBRUARY 2023 Highlights:

The number

of graffiti
tags

removed

2023

2022

2021

i

1,600

1,400

1,200

1,000

800

600

400

200

Jan Feb ™M

Some of the tags that the CHRYSALIS CLEAN TEAM removed...
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